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Dockw

ADDRESS

Mike Goralski

186 Berkshire Ave.
Southwick, MA 01077
United States

SHIP TO

Mike Goralski

186 Berkshire Ave.
Southwick, MA 01077
United States

PROPOSAL # DATE
2310 03/16/2022

DOCK COMPONENTS AND DESCRIPTION

Hewitt 2022:DF301891
6’ Stand Alone Wave Port (Six Kit)

Hewitt 2022:DF300095
Post Extension Kit For 2" Pipe (22951)

RDS 2022:P8
8’ Galvanized 2-3/8" OD Pole w/Auger

Hewitt 2022:DF301281
2" Z-Bracket And U-Bolt Attachment Kit (Pipe not included)

RDS Hardware
4’ Pipe for Dock Attachment Kit

RDS 2022:Delivery

Regatta Dock will deliver product FOB to your "ship to" address. Client will be
responsible for unloading all product at time of arrival. Client may need additional
helpers or power lift equipment to unload.

RDS Services:Freight

Freight cost from Factory or Distribution Center to Regatta Dock

(No freight for Jet Port, Savings of $219.50)
SUBTOTAL
TAX (0)
TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

QTY

—_

Payment in Full Upon Approval Credit Card Call Kate @ 860-307-2776
-Mike Lauretano Cell: 860-302-9182 Email: Mike@RegattaDock.com

Regatta Dock Systems 7 Heron Point Morris CT. 06763

Proposal

PRICE

2,195.00

275.00

211.00

203.00

65.00

0.00

75.30

TOTAL

2,195.00T
550.00T
844.00T
203.00T
130.00T

0.00T

75.30T

3,997.30
0.00

$3,997.30



