

ADDRESS

Mike Goralski 186 Berkshire Ave. Southwick, MA 01077 United States

PROPOSAL #2310

DATE

03/16/2022

SHIP TO

Mike Goralski 186 Berkshire Ave. Southwick, MA 01077 United States

DOCK COMPONENTS AND DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
Hewitt 2022:DF301891 6' Stand Alone Wave Port (Six Kit)	1	2,195.00	2,195.00T
Hewitt 2022:DF300095 Post Extension Kit For 2" Pipe (22951)	2	275.00	550.00T
RDS 2022:P8 8' Galvanized 2-3/8" OD Pole w/Auger	4	211.00	844.00T
Hewitt 2022:DF301281 2" Z-Bracket And U-Bolt Attachment Kit (Pipe not included)	1	203.00	203.00T
RDS Hardware 4' Pipe for Dock Attachment Kit	2	65.00	130.00T
RDS 2022:Delivery Regatta Dock will deliver product FOB to your "ship to" address. Client will be responsible for unloading all product at time of arrival. Client may need additional helpers or power lift equipment to unload.	1	0.00	0.00T
RDS Services:Freight Freight cost from Factory or Distribution Center to Regatta Dock (No freight for Jet Port, Savings of \$219.50)	1	75.30	75.30T
SUBTOTAL			3,997.30

TAX (0) 0.00 TOTAL \$3,997.30

Accepted By Accepted Date